2021 JAG LLE Awards

Agency
Anadarko, CI
Antlers, Cl
Bethany, Cl
Binger, CI
Broken Bow, Cl
Calera, TO
Canadian Co Sheriff's Office
Caney, TO
Choctaw, CI
Cleveland County
Clinton, Cl
Collinsville, Cl
Commerce, Cl
Cotton County
Davis, Cl

Elgin, Cl

Geary, Cl
Geronimo, CI
Guthrie, Cl
Haileyville, Cl
Hinton, TO
Idabel, CI
Johnston County
Keota, TO
Lincoln County
Madill, Cl
Marietta, Cl
Moore, CI
Muscogee (Creek) Nation
Noble, CI
Okmulgee, Cl

Osage County Sheriff's Office
Ottawa County Sheriff's Office

Owasso, Cl
Pittsburg County
Porum, TO
Prague, Cl
Pushmataha County
Quinton, TO
Roland, TO
Sallisaw, ClI
Savanna, TO
Shady Point, TO
Stephens County
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9,635.00
7,500.00
8,172.00
5,800.00
4,799.00
7,923.00
9,954.00
3,443.00
7,739.00
7,700.00
8,935.00
9,054.00
3,175.00
3,500.00
9,676.00
8,971.00
6,362.00
3,302.00
10,000.00
3,718.00
8,305.00
10,000.00
8,950.00
5,315.00
8,500.00
10,000.00
7,464.00
9,600.00
9,038.00
10,000.00
9,390.00
9,999.00
4,906.00
7,500.00
9,883.00
9,916.00
7,128.00
7,500.00
1,635.00
5,460.00
9,685.00
8,270.00
6,751.00
9,990.00



Stigler, Cl
Stringtown, TO
Stroud, CI
Tushka, Cl
Tuttle, CI
Tyrone, TO
Warner, TO
Weleetka, TO
Westville, TO
Wilburton, ClI
Wister, TO
Woods Co

Total Awarded

RV Vo I Vo S Vo S Vo I U A V0 V2 I V2 S V) BV Y

W

9,810.00
10,000.00
10,000.00

2,207.00

9,645.00

3,490.00

8,966.00

9,435.00

9,793.00

3,150.00

2,367.00

9,726.00

423,132.00
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